1 2
HOMES & OFFICES
3 4
LED Lamps 0.5W - B22/Plug & Play
SSK-PAG-0.5W-W/Y/R/B/G/O/P
SSK-PAG-0.5W-AUTO
SSK-NLP-0.5W
0.5W
0.5W
0.5W
BULBS
Ordering Code Wattage MRP Ordering Code Wattage MRP
BULBS
5 6
SSK-LMS-9W 9W
LED LUMI STAR  Bulbs B22/E27 Base (6500K)
50
69
169
LED DOB Bulbs (iLED Series) - B22/E27 Base (6500K/3000K)
SSK-PAG-3W-iLED
SSK-PAG-5W-iLED
SSK-PAG-7W-iLED
SSK-PAG-9W-iLED
SSK-PAG-12W-iLED
SSK-PAG-15W-iLED
SSK-PAG-18W-iLED
SSK-PAG-20W-iLED
3W
5W
7W
9W

9W
12W
15W
18W
20W
249
299
329
359
429
499
559
629
LED SRL Bulbs (SRL Series) - B22 Base (6500K)
SSK-SRL-8W 8W 349
SSK-SRL-10W 10W 399
SSK-TLL-10W
SSK-TLL-12W
SSK-TLL-30W
SSK-TLL-10W-EM

20W
25W
30W
LED Slim T5 Tube Lights [6500K/4000K/3000K]
LED T5 High Lumen Tube Lights [6500K/4000K/3000K]
SSK-HL-T8-20W
SSK-HL-T8-36W
SSK-HL-T8-40W
LED T8 Battens [6500K]
20W
36W
40W
799
999
1099
SSK-SQ2201-3 IN 1 22W
LED T5 Tube Lights 3 IN 1 [6500K-4000K-3000K]
699
349
649

SSK-TL-22W-I-HD
18W
22W
18W
18W
22W
850
950
899
929
949
Ordering Code Wattage MRP Ordering Code Wattage MRP
SSK-PA-S-9W 9W
LED Motion Sensor Bulb
549
SSK-FAB-4001 40W
LED Fan Bulb
799
SSK-EMB-0901
SSK-EMB-0902-9W-D
SSK-EMB-0903
SSK-EMB-1201
9W
9W
9W
12W
699
750
799
749
LED Emergency Lamps (6500K)
BATTENS AND TUBES
9 10
T8 LED Tube Light Fixtures
SSK-T8F-1201
SSK-T8F-1202
SSK-T8P-1201
SSK-T8P-1202
1250
1650
150
190
1050
LED PLL Lamps - Retrofit [6500K/4000K/3000K]
18WSSK-PLL-18W-N
Ordering Code Wattage MRP
SPOT LIGHTS
2W
2W
2W
2W
2W
2W
150
150
150
150
140
140
SSK-MCL-2W-C
SSK-MCL-2W-F
SSK-MCL-2W-S-C
SSK-MCL-2W-S-F
SSK-MCL-2W-N-RF
SSK-MCL-2W-N-RC
LED Cabinet Lights [6500K/3000K/Red/Green/Blue/Pink]LED Cabinet Lights [6500K/3000K/Red/Green/Blue/Pink]
Ordering Code Wattage MRP
175
LED Surface Cabinet Light - Striker [6500K/4000K/3000K]
5WSSK-STR-0501
DOWN LIGHTS
SSK-PAD-0502 (SMD) - 5W 5W 399
LED SMD Downlights [6500K/4000K/3000K/Red/Green/Blue/Pink]
SSK-PAD-0702 (SMD) - 7W
SSK-PAD-0902 (SMD) - 9W
7W
9W
LED SMD Downlights [6500K/3000K]
LED Downlights [6500K/3000K]
SSK-PRD-0902 (SMD)- 9W
SSK-PRD-1202 (SMD)-12W
SSK-PRD-1502 (SMD)- 15W
9W
12W
15W
499
620
799
1099
1299
1399
3W
6W
9W
12W
15W
18W
SSK-SLC-3W
SSK-SLC-6W
SSK-SLC-9W
SSK-SLC-12W
SSK-SLC-15W
SSK-SLC-18W
LED COB-Slim Downlights [6500K/4000K/3000K]
499
599
LED SMD Downlights [6500K/4000K/3000K/Red/Green/Blue/Pink]
LED Downlights CLP [6500K/3000K/Red/Green/Blue/Pink]
3W
3W
 SSK-MPD-3W
 SSK-CLP-3W
189
99
LED Downlights [6500K/4000K/3000K/Blue/Red/Green]
SSK-PRD-0502 (SMD) - 5W
SSK-PRD-0702 (SMD) - 7W
5W
7W
280
335

3433
OUTDOOR LIGHTS
Ordering Code Wattage MRP
OUTDOOR LIGHTS
Ordering Code Wattage MRP
Gate Lights
Step Lights
Garden Lights
SSK-STP-3508+B
SSK-STP-10300+B
SSK-STP-3861+B SG
SSK-STP-0501
3900
4060
4000
699
5W
5W
5W
5W
SSK-GTL-026081-30 6W 5800
SSK-TGL-3771DZ
SSK-TGL-3771DZ
SSK-TGL-3771
SSK-TGL-3772
SSK-TGL-3741
SSK-TGL-3717
SSK-TGL-3718
SSK-TGL-3714
SSK-TGL-3613
SSK-TGL-3791
SSK-TGL-043743
SSK-TGL-3005
SSK-TGL-013541
6W
6W
6W+8W
8W
9W
3W
3W
3W
3W
5W
15W
12W
16W
5200
5200
5200+5600
5600
6150
2500
2500
2940
2380
4750
5550
4300
11200
Burial Lights
SSK-BGL-S-3670
SSK-BGL-S-3671
SSK-BGL-S-3672
SSK-BGL-S-3673
SSK-BGL-S-3674
SSK-BGL-S-3583+B
SSK-BGL-R-3521+B
SSK-BGL-R-3581+B
SSK-BGL-R-3591+B
SSK-BGL-R-3002+B
SSK-BGL-023705+B
SSK-BGL-043705+B
SSK-BGL-R-003702+B
SSK-FTL-3633